Monthly Statistical Reporting

Building Entries
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Other Measures

Daily DPAP Screenings
Dispensary Visits
Injections Administered

Average
Fiscal 04-08
26,562
14,579
25,507
23,015
7,248
4,542
1,912
4,117
1,607
5,085
2,290
116,464

706
394
73

Average

Fiscal 09
19,685
9,573
19,777
24,206
7,594
4,256
1,726
9,195
1,619
3,816
1,867
103,314

586
303
31

WYV Division of Protective Services

Average Average

Capitol Police

Fiscal 10 Fiscal 11 Fiscal 2012 Fiscal 2013 2013

10,938
8,789
19,393
22,832
7,399
3,994
1,933
9,041
1,914
3,908
1,809
91,950

356
268
38

2,183
9,775
22,005
22,340
6,705
4,496
1,719
9,365
1,708
3,519
1,872
85,688

231
263
47

WYV Code 15-2D-3

Average  Average July
169 74 -

7,634 8,210 9,085
19,827 20,366 24,355
20,628 20,289 25,001

7,107 6,364 7,286

4,430 3,909 4,576

1,509 1,636 2,757

9,086 8,073 8,342

1,994 1,756 1,871

4,468 4,145 4,309

1,943 1,881 1,907
78,794 76,703 89,489

222 259 283
282 243 200
36 34 18

July, 2013



Month: July 2013

Division of Protective Services
Incident Report Matrix
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Total:

Notes:

WYOPS FORM 068

Month: July 2013
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Total
161
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Other: Building 1: 1) Press Conference in Lower Rotunda 2) Burning smell in elevator; Building 13 Parking Garage: 1) Vehicle with
door open

Division of Protective Services
Incident Report Matrix
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Building 21

Building 22
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Building 23

Building 24

Building 25

Building 32

Building 33

Building 34

Building 36

Building 37

Building 74

Building 84
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Building 88

Building 97

Laidley Field

Parking Lots

Capitol Grounds

Off Complex
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Totals PAGE 1 & 2:|
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Notes:

WYOPS FORM 068

Other: Parking Lots: 1) Unlock vehicle 2) Vehicle with door left open 3) Lost juvenile 4) Two juveniles investigated for auto tampering
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Capitol Police

WYV Code 15-2D-3



