	Average	Average	Average	Average	Average	Average	July		
Building Entries		Fiscal 04-08	Fiscal 09	Fiscal 10	Fiscal 11	Fiscal 2012	Fiscal 2013	2013	
	3	26,562	19,685	10,938	2,183	169	74	-	
	4	14,579	9,573	8,789	9,775	7,634	8,210	9,085	
	5		19,777	19,393	22,005	19,827	20,366	24,355	
	6		24,206	22,832	22,340	20,628	20,289	25,001	
	7	7,248	7,594	7,399	6,705	7,107	6,364	7,286	
	9		4,256	3,994	4,496	4,430	3,909	4,576	
11		1,912	1,726	1,933	1,719	1,509	1,636	2,757	
15		4,117	9,195	9,041	9,365	9,086	8,073	8,342	
17		1,607	1,619	1,914	1,708	1,994	1,756	1,871	
1		5,085	3,816	3,908	3,519	4,468	4,145	4,309	
Mail Center		2,290	1,867	1,809	1,872	1,943	1,881	1,907	
Total		116,464	103,314	91,950	85,688	78,794	76,703	89,489	
Other Measures									
Daily DPAP Screenings		706	586	356	231	222	259	283	
Dispensary Visits		394	303	268	263	282	243	200	
Injections Administere	d	73	31	38	47	36	34	18	

Division of Protective Services Incident Report Matrix

Month: July 2013

Month: July 2013

		Tespesius arealing between a support of						Jandalism	dis Baldid	Lite digital Engage Lithing Lite and Li								
			: ₁₀ \$2		& Entering)	Cattage		(eg)	. Selfaville	Marins	cite alaritu	(illeidenca		Chifapha	Door		
		7185Q2	ESITO LITEUT	ld Breaking	Ide Assault	Pidde ^k	JIL THE	Borb	jilis Gilediç	dus Belging	SE DIIES	Life datus	ly fedit	Elevato	ill Unseci	ites Other		Total
Building 1		,		·	·	<u> </u>			1	2	3	Í	2	5	146	2		161
Building 3																		0
Building 4											1		1					2
Building 5															1			1
Building 6													2		1			3
Building 7											1							1
Building 8									1									1
Building 9																		0
Building 10																		0
Building 11											3							3
Building 13																1		1
Building 14																		0
Building 15											1							1
Building 16						1					1							2
Building 17											1							1
Building 18																		0
Building 19																		0
Building 20																		0
	Total:	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	2	11	0	5	5	148	3		177
		Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü				_	_		Ü	3	3	110	3	ı	1,,
	Notes:	Other:	Building	1: 1) Pre	ss Confe	rence in	Lower F	Rotunda	2) Burniı	ng smell	in elevat	tor; Build	ling 13 P	arking G	arage: 1) Vehicle	with	
		door op	en															
WVDPS FORM (06B																	Page 1

Division of Protective Services
Incident Report Matrix

							andalism		à	Reladi		·	Juli Juli Juli Juli Juli Juli Juli Juli	د	
	1 (BEX)	ssill Lilleif	ys overhild	lg & Etheins	olitik	A Lattage 1	Batta	Jheat Cushi	die Belgijd	Retain Direct	a Lite alatte	A Line Legal	, cleval	J.E. Littagraed	yred Dodi
Building 21	У			V		<u>У</u>		7	V		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Building 22						1				1					
Building 23										1					
Building 24															
Building 25										1					
Building 32															
Building 33															
Building 34										1			1		
Building 36						1				1			1		
Building 37										4					
Building 74										1					
Building 84										3					
Building 88															
Building 97															
Laidley Field								1							
Parking Lots															4
Capitol Grounds					2			2							
Off Complex								4					1		
Totals PAGE 1 & 2:	0	0	0	0	3	2	0	9	2	24	0	5	8	148	7

Notes:	Other:	Parking Lo	ots: 1) Ur	nlock vehic	e 2) Vehi	icle with o	door left op	en 3)Lost	juvenile 4)	Two juven	iles investi	gated for a	auto tampe	ring

WVDPS FORM 06B

Page 2